
Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1 Анг.я 101/2 Анг.я 306/3 Сз1/2

2 303/3 207/2

3 108/3 104/2

4 206/2 301/2

5

6

1 305/3 203/3

2 103/2 Сз1/2

3 205/3 108/3

4 104/2

5

6

1 301/3 108/3

2 104/2 Анг.я 102/2 Анг.я 206/3

3 Сз1/2 301/2

4 Род.лит.108/3

5

6

1 104/2 203/3

2 Сз1/2 207/2

3 203/3 102/2

4 108/3 303/3

5

6

1 205/3 301/3

2 103/2 301/2

3 104/2 108/3

4 Род.лит.109/3 Род.лит.101/2 Род.лит. 101/2

5

6

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

АД 102 оп

1 2

06.09.2021-10.09.2021

Расписание занятий

Время
День 

недели

З
а

н
я
ти

е

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

АД 101 оп

1 2

08.30-10.00

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

Введ. в спец

Жолаева Ф.Б.


Астрономия


Паритова З.Г.Дышокова Р.А.

Истепанов М.И.

ОБЖ

Ардавова Р.К.

Биология

Бжихатлова Э.А.


Русский язык


Кочесокова З.М.Мисирова Л.Х.

Ардавова Р.К.

Биология

Газаев А.Х.

Информатика


Аттасауов И

Аппоева Л.М.

История

Бжихатлова Э.А.


Русский язык


Хаупшева М.Х.

КУРАТОРСКИЙ ЧАС

Аттасауов И

Физическая 

Шокуева Ф.Г.

Математика

Тукова О.В.

Математика

Физическая 

Аттасауов И

Физическая 

Бжихатлова Э.А.


Литература


Отарова Р.М.

Химия

Бжихатлова Э.А.


Литература


Тукова О.В.

Математика

Газаев А.Х.

Информатика


Макоева А.Ю.

Биология

Хадзугова Г.Т.
Бекулова И.Б.

Ардавова Р.К.

Биология

Бжихатлова Э.А.


Литература


Аппоева Л.М.

История

Аттасауов И

Физическая 
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Мисирова Л.Х.

Хаупшева М.Х.

Информатика


Ардавова Р.К.

Биология

Истепанов М.И.

ОБЖ

Отарова Р.М.

Химия

Шокуева Ф.Г.

Математика

Залиханова А.Х.

Введ. в спец

Хаупшева М.Х.

Информатика


Токбаева А.М.

Аппоева Л.М.

История

Ардавова Р.К.


